
 

302 Redbud Trail North  
Buchanan, MI  49107 

Tel: (269) 695-3844 
Fax: (269) 695-4330 

 

 

 
www.cityofbuchanan.com 

2026 Holiday Schedule 

City of Buchanan 

The City of Buchanan observes the following holidays for 2026: 

 

City Hall will be closed in observance of these holidays. 

Approved by the City Commission: 
 
      
Kalla Langston-Weiss, City Clerk 

 

Wishing the community a warm, joyful, and peaceful holiday season. 

 

Holiday Date Day 

New Year’s Day January 1 Thursday 

Good Friday April 3 Friday 

Memorial Day May 25 Monday 

Independence Day July 4 Friday 

Labor Day September 7 Monday 

Veterans Day November 11 Wednesday 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 26 Thursday 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 27 Friday 

Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday 

Christmas Day December 25 Friday 

New Year’s Eve December 31 Thursday 


